ColocagagN2 |Nome Classif, Categoria [T.Liquido| T.Bruto [Equipe

1| 546|GLENILSON JUBERT DE CARVALHO 0 5MO0029 |00:16:01|00:16:01 |SANDIM
2| 560[JOA0 PAULO DE SOUSA 0] 5M3039 |00:16:10{00:16:10|) F ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
3| 58 JOHANNES MAX BOAMORTE ARAUJO 0 5MO0029 |00:16:36|00:16:36 |LIGEIRINHO LORENA
4| 523/ DANIEL DA SILVA FREITAS 1) 5M3039 |00:17:10/00:17:11 |DSF ATLETISMO
5| 597ROBSON ALVARENGA 1| 5M0029 |00:17:20/00:17:20 |ASACORRE/AMERICANA-SP/P.CALDAS M
6| 511|/ANDRE DA ROSA FERREIRA 2| 5M3039 |00:17:29|00:17:29 |ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE
7| 559/JEFERSON WELITON DE SOUZA 2| 5MO0029 |00:18:10/00:18:10
8| 527|[EDVALDO DA SILVA VIEIRA 3] 5M3039 |00:18:23|/00:18:23 |ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE
9| 530|ELTON EMILIO DA SILVA 4/ 5M3039 |00:19:17|00:19:17 |ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE

10| 522|CLEMENTE M. BORGES 1) 5MA4049 |00:19:20|00:19:22

11| 558JEAN MAICON DE OLIVEIRA 3| 5MO0029 |00:20:27|00:20:29 |LARANJEIRAS

12| 551/IGOR FLAVIO DOS SANTOS 4| 5MO0029 |00:20:42|00:20:44 |LIGEIRINHO LORENA

13| 572|KELVIN ZANARDI 5/ 5M0029 |00:21:13|00:21:16 |EQUIPE CORUJA

14| 570JULIO CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA 1) 5M5059 |00:21:16/00:21:17 |DINOS-83

15| 545|GILSON BERALDO BALDASSARIS 2| 5M5059 |00:21:18]00:21:21|CONDOR

16| 598/ROMARIO HENRIQUE AP JOSE SILVA 6/ 5MO0029 |00:21:42|00:21:45|0S MALUCOS DA POEIRA

17| 554(IVAN RODRIGUES ANNUNCIACAO 7/ 5MO0029 |00:21:54/00:21:54

18| 596/RICARDO MASCULINO DE SOUZA 5/ 5M3039 |00:21:55|00:21:59

19| 518|CARMLIO JOSE DA SILVA 1 5M6099 |00:21:59|00:22:02 |SANDIM

20| 615|WILLIAN ANTONIO DE SOUZA 8| 5MO0029 |00:22:21|00:22:22 MUZAMBOLT

21| 48|GUILHERME H. VIANA NOBREGA 9| 5MO0029 |00:22:32|00:22:57 |MUZAMBOLT

22| 582|MARCO ANTONIO SIMOES 10| 5MO0029 |00:22:43|00:22:49

23| 10|ANTONIO GILBERTO BALBINO 3| 5M5059 |00:22:49/00:22:52 |CELINHO ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE

24| 579|MARCELO BORGES PEREIRA 11| 5MO0029 |00:22:50|00:22:59

25| 614|WANDERLEI FABIANO 2| 5M4049 |00:23:03/00:23:10

26| 590|PEDRO LUIZ ALMEIDA GONGALVES 12| 5MO0029 |00:23:16|00:23:18

27| 573|LEE DEL NERY 4| 5M5059 (00:23:17|00:23:19 |CELINHO ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE

28| 806|GUILHERME AVELINO SILVA 13| 5MO0029 |00:23:33|00:24:02

29| 548|GUILHERME A. V. RODRIGUES 14 5MO0029 |00:23:39|00:23:47 MUZAMBOLT

30| 618/ALEX ROGERIO SILVA CARVALHO 15| 5MO0029 |00:24:19|00:24:22

31| 562|JONATHAN RAMOS OLIVEIRA 16/ 5MO0029 |00:24:27|00:24:31

32| 620 BRUNO GARCIA FERREIRA 17| 5MO0029 |00:24:47|00:24:53

33| 151/MISAEL SOARES DA FONSECA 6/ 5M3039 |00:24:59|00:25:04

34| 603|SURYAN ADRIANO DA SILVA 18/ 5MO0029 |00:26:27|00:26:33

35| 509/ANDERSON ALEXANDRE NOCINTO 19/ 5MO0029 |00:27:33/00:27:44

36| 613|WALTER CORREA DE ANDRADE 5/ 5M5059 |00:28:00|00:28:15|PERSONAL RUNNER

37| 524/DECIO MOREIRA 2| 5M6099 |00:28:10/00:28:29

38| 536|FABRICIO NADALETE 20| 5MO0029 |00:28:20|00:28:33 MUZAMBOLT

39| 526/EDSON APARECIDO DA SILVA JUNIOR 21) 5MO0029 |00:28:28/00:28:32 |IF MACHADO

40| 606 THIAGO MOREIRA 22| 5MO0029 |00:28:42|00:29:02

41| 549|GUILHERME RODOLFO DIAS PEREIRA 23| 5MO0029 |00:29:29|00:29:40

42| 561/JOAO TADEU GOMES 7/ 5M3039 |00:30:13|00:30:28

43| 591|RAFAEL CARVALHO DE CASTRO 24/ 5MO0029 |00:30:38/00:30:51

44| 543|GEISON ANDRE DE FARIA 8| 5M3039 |00:31:25|/00:31:39

45| 521|CLAYTON ROBERTO DA SILVA 25| 5MO0029 |00:32:02/00:32:20

46| 605 THIAGO ANTONIO DE MELO 26| 5MO0029 |00:32:05/00:32:28 MUZAMBOLT

47| 525/DIEGO FABIANO ALMEIDA COSTA 9/ 5M3039 |00:32:21/00:32:36

48| 619|LINO ALEXANDRE A. BELTRAO 27| 5MO0029 |00:33:42|00:34:02

49| 510/ANDERSON BARRETO DA SILVA 28| 5MO0029 |00:34:41|00:35:00

50| 563JOSE ARNALDO MELO DE LIMA 29| 5MO0029 |00:35:54|00:35:59 |IF SUL DE MINAS

51| 519|CELSO RICARDO DE SOUZA 3| 5M4049 |00:36:41|00:36:55|KOKORO

52| 506/ALBERTO SILVEIRA CARILO 30, 5MO0029 |00:42:50|00:43:03

53| 612|VITOR HUGO MELO DE LIMA 31] 5MO0029 |00:45:11|00:45:16 IFSULDEMINAS

54| 607/ THIAGO SANTOS 32 5M0029 |00:48:53|00:49:16 ALMONDEGAS SUECAS

55| 585|MAYCON ELORDE DA SILVA 33| 5M0029 |01:15:20|01:15:27 MUZAMBOLT

56| 538 FRANCISCO SANCHES 3| 5M6099 |01:20:48|01:20:59 |ASACORRE/AMERICANA-SP
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Numero Nome

599 ROSANGELA RAIMUNDA P. FARIA
593 RAQUEL APARECIDA PEREIRA
520 CINTYA TAIS DE PINHO
529 ELISAMA GODINHO ARAUJO
553 ISABELA JUNQUEIRA BARROS DIAS
541 GABRIELI KATELEM RIBEIRO PAULA
608 VALERIA DE CASSIA ANANIAS
617 YASMIN DE FREITAS ROSA
588 NATALIA TOSTA
571 JUSSARA REGINA DIAS PEREIRA
539 GABRIELA CHAVES RAMALHO
636 ANNE QUEIROZ ROMEIRO
564 JUCIMARA TAVARES
610 VERA CAROLINA DA SILVA
528 ELAINE MALTA BRAGA DE ANDRADE
535 FABIELE A DA SIVA FERNANDES
501 ADRIANA DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
515 BEATRIS LOURDES ALVES HUHN
83 MARCIA QUEIROZ ANDRADE
580 MARCIA MARIA DA ROSA
594 REGINA GONCALVES MOTA
583 MARITA GIACHINI FABIANO
569 JULIANA FIGUEIREDO FLORIANO
576 LILIAN MOREIRA VICENTE
611 VERA LUCIA DE ANDRADE
577 LUCIANA MENDES DO NASCIMENTO
26 DAYANE FRANCIELLE CARVALHO
555 IZABELLA RENNO DEL DUCCA DE SO
552 ISABEL MOREIRA
567 JULIA PEREIRA JUNHO E SILVA
502 ADRIANA DIAS PINILLA
803 DANIELA G M BUENO
542 GABRIELLA STRAVINI
581 MARCIA STRAVINI
566 JULIA PEREIRA FRAGA
512 ANDREA DE FATIMA PEREIRA FRAGA
503 ADRIANA KIAN DANTAS CARVALHO
556 JAMILLY DE PAULA MOREIRA
565 JULIA PEREIRA AMORIM
544 GIANNE CARVALHO DE SOUSA
508 ANA CAROLINA ZANTA
516 BENEDITA F DE MIRA
550 HELENA CAROLINE REZENDE
575 LIA POLEGATO CASTELAN
534 EUNICE FERREIRA CAMARGO PEREIR
592 RAFAELA AP RODRIGUES RUSSO
532 ESTHER DE F SOARES RESENDE
604 TATIANI CRISTINA DA SILVA
540 GABRIELA MOREIRA DA SILVA
517 BRUNA ALESSANDRA PEREIRA
505 ALANA LUIZA SILVA SILVEIRA
578 LUCIMARA MARQUES
589 PATRICIA B DE A FONSECA SILVA

Classif.
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Categoria
5F4049
5F0029
5F0029
5F3039
5F3039
5F0029
5F4049
5F0029
5F3039
5F0029
5F0029
5F3039
5F4049
5F0029
5F4049
5F3039
5F0029
5F0029
5F4049
5F5059
5F3039
5F3039
5F0029
5F4049
5F5059
5F3039
5F3039
5F0029
5F6099
5F0029
5F5059
5F4049
5F0029
5F5059
5F0029
5F5059
5F4049
5F0029
5F0029
5F4049
5F3039
5F4049
5F0029
5F3039
5F6099
5F0029
5F3039
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F4049
5F3039

T.Liquido
00:18:40
00:19:42
00:20:20
00:23:11
00:24:31
00:25:38
00:25:42
00:26:33
00:28:54
00:30:27
00:31:11
00:31:38
00:31:41
00:31:45
00:31:48
00:32:40
00:32:40
00:32:42
00:33:45
00:33:48
00:34:45
00:34:59
00:35:15
00:35:27
00:35:35
00:36:34
00:36:36
00:36:41
00:36:58
00:36:59
00:37:07
00:37:19
00:37:30
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:37:59
00:38:00
00:38:35
00:38:35
00:38:44
00:38:56
00:39:27
00:39:27
00:40:02
00:40:47
00:41:49
00:42:03
00:42:03
00:42:51
00:45:11
00:48:52
00:51:02
00:51:02



T.Bruto Equipe

00:18:41 PERSONAL RUNNER
00:19:43 ACORPA

00:20:20 LIGEIRINHO LORENA
00:23:13 CELINHO ATLETISMO / CONDOR
00:24:36 DINOSSAUROS
00:25:44 LIGEIRINHO LORENA
00:25:49 VIDATIVA

00:26:39 LIGEIRINHO LORENA
00:29:02

00:30:37

00:31:16

00:31:51

00:31:52 CONDOR

00:32:00

00:32:04 PERSONAL RUNNER
00:33:.01

00:33:01

00:32:55 MUZAMBOLT
00:33:55 NAFAR

00:34:00

00:34:51 REVEZA/G.SANTOS
00:35:07 VIDATIVA

00:35:30

00:35:48 SUA CASA IMOVEIS
00:35:42 REVEZA/G.SANTOS
00:36:42 REVEZA RACING
00:37:02

00:36:55 KOKORO

00:37:22 SUA CASA IMOVEIS
00:37:10

00:37:22 AMANTES DA CORRIDA
00:37:41

00:37:50 EQUIPE CONDOR
00:37:50 EQUIPE CONDOR
00:37:54 CONDOR

00:38:19 CONDOR

00:38:19 CONDOR

00:38:39 IF SUL DE MINAS - CAMPUS MACHADO
00:38:39

00:38:58

00:39:09 REGINA LIMA
00:39:44 CONDOR

00:39:44 EQUIPE CONDOR
00:40:27 MUZAMBOLT
00:41:09 MUZAMBOLT
00:42:12 MUZAMBOLT
00:42:15 CLUBE DE CORRIDA - CFPA
00:42:15 CLUBE DE CORRIDA CFPA
00:43:03

00:45:16 IF SUL DE MINAS POUSO ALEGRE
00:49:15 AMONDEGAS SUECAS
00:51:20 REVEZA RACING
00:51:20
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Numero Nome

-- GERAL MASCULINO --
546 GLENILSON JUBERT DE CARVALHO
560 JOAO PAULO DE SOUSA

58 JOHANNES MAX BOAMORTE ARAUJO

-- GERAL FEMININO --
599 ROSANGELA RAIMUNDA P. FARIA
593 RAQUEL APARECIDA PEREIRA
520 CINTYA TAIS DE PINHO

--5 Km Feminino - 00 a 29 anos --
541 GABRIELI KATELEM RIBEIRO PAULA
617 YASMIN DE FREITAS ROSA
571 JUSSARA REGINA DIAS PEREIRA
539 GABRIELA CHAVES RAMALHO
610 VERA CAROLINA DA SILVA
501 ADRIANA DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
515 BEATRIS LOURDES ALVES HUHN
569 JULIANA FIGUEIREDO FLORIANO
555 IZABELLA RENNO DEL DUCCA DE SO
567 JULIA PEREIRA JUNHO E SILVA
542 GABRIELLA STRAVINI
566 JULIA PEREIRA FRAGA
556 JAMILLY DE PAULA MOREIRA
565 JULIA PEREIRA AMORIM
550 HELENA CAROLINE REZENDE
592 RAFAELA AP RODRIGUES RUSSO
604 TATIANI CRISTINA DA SILVA
540 GABRIELA MOREIRA DA SILVA
517 BRUNA ALESSANDRA PEREIRA
505 ALANA LUIZA SILVA SILVEIRA

-- 5 Km Feminino - 30 a 39 anos --

529 ELISAMA GODINHO ARAUJO
553 ISABELA JUNQUEIRA BARROS DIAS
588 NATALIA TOSTA
636 ANNE QUEIROZ ROMEIRO
535 FABIELE A DA SIVA FERNANDES
594 REGINA GONCALVES MOTA
583 MARITA GIACHINI FABIANO
577 LUCIANA MENDES DO NASCIMENTO

26 DAYANE FRANCIELLE CARVALHO
508 ANA CAROLINA ZANTA
575 LIA POLEGATO CASTELAN
532 ESTHER DE F SOARES RESENDE
589 PATRICIA B DE A FONSECA SILVA

-- 5 Km Feminino - 40 a 49 anos --
608 VALERIA DE CASSIA ANANIAS
564 JUCIMARA TAVARES
528 ELAINE MALTA BRAGA DE ANDRADE
83 MARCIA QUEIROZ ANDRADE
576 LILIAN MOREIRA VICENTE
803 DANIELA G M BUENO
503 ADRIANA KIAN DANTAS CARVALHO
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Categoria

5M0029
5M3039
5M0029

5F4049
5F0029
5F0029

5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029
5F0029

5F3039
5F3039
5F3039
5F3039
5F3039
5F3039
5F3039
5F3039
5F3039
5F3039
5F3039
5F3039
5F3039

5F4049
5F4049
5F4049
5F4049
5F4049
5F4049
5F4049

T.Liquido

00:16:01
00:16:10
00:16:36

00:18:40
00:19:42
00:20:20

00:25:38
00:26:33
00:30:27
00:31:11
00:31:45
00:32:40
00:32:42
00:35:15
00:36:41
00:36:59
00:37:30
00:37:34
00:38:35
00:38:35
00:39:27
00:41:49
00:42:03
00:42:51
00:45:11
00:48:52

00:23:11
00:24:31
00:28:54
00:31:38
00:32:40
00:34:45
00:34:59
00:36:34
00:36:36
00:38:56
00:40:02
00:42:03
00:51:02

00:25:42
00:31:41
00:31:48
00:33:45
00:35:27
00:37:19
00:38:00
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544 GIANNE CARVALHO DE SOUSA
516 BENEDITA F DE MIRA
578 LUCIMARA MARQUES

-- 5 Km Feminino - 50 a 59 anos --
580 MARCIA MARIA DA ROSA
611 VERA LUCIA DE ANDRADE
502 ADRIANA DIAS PINILLA
581 MARCIA STRAVINI
512 ANDREA DE FATIMA PEREIRA FRAGA

-- 5 Km Feminino - 60 a 99 anos --
552 ISABEL MOREIRA
534 EUNICE FERREIRA CAMARGO PEREIR

-- 5 Km Masculino - 00 a 29 anos --
597 ROBSON ALVARENGA
559 JEFERSON WELITON DE SOUZA
558 JEAN MAICON DE OLIVEIRA
551 IGOR FLAVIO DOS SANTOS
572 KELVIN ZANARDI
598 ROMARIO HENRIQUE AP JOSE SILVA
554 IVAN RODRIGUES ANNUNCIACAO
615 WILLIAN ANTONIO DE SOUZA

48 GUILHERME H. VIANA NOBREGA

582 MARCO ANTONIO SIMOES
579 MARCELO BORGES PEREIRA
590 PEDRO LUIZ ALMEIDA GONGALVES
806 GUILHERME AVELINO SILVA
548 GUILHERME A. V. RODRIGUES
618 ALEX ROGERIO SILVA CARVALHO
562 JONATHAN RAMOS OLIVEIRA
620 BRUNO GARCIA FERREIRA
603 SURYAN ADRIANO DA SILVA
509 ANDERSON ALEXANDRE NOCINTO
536 FABRICIO NADALETE
526 EDSON APARECIDO DA SILVA JUNIOR
606 THIAGO MOREIRA
549 GUILHERME RODOLFO DIAS PEREIRA
591 RAFAEL CARVALHO DE CASTRO
521 CLAYTON ROBERTO DA SILVA
605 THIAGO ANTONIO DE MELO
619 LINO ALEXANDRE A. BELTRAO
510 ANDERSON BARRETO DA SILVA
563 JOSE ARNALDO MELO DE LIMA
506 ALBERTO SILVEIRA CARILO
612 VITOR HUGO MELO DE LIMA
607 THIAGO SANTOS
585 MAYCON ELORDE DA SILVA

-- 5 Km Masculino - 30 a 39 anos --
523 DANIEL DA SILVA FREITAS
511 ANDRE DA ROSA FERREIRA
527 EDVALDO DA SILVA VIEIRA
530 ELTON EMILIO DA SILVA
596 RICARDO MASCULINO DE SOUZA
151 MISAEL SOARES DA FONSECA
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5F4049
5F4049
5F4049

5F5059
5F5059
5F5059
5F5059
5F5059

5F6099
5F6099

5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029
5M0029

5M3039
5M3039
5M3039
5M3039
5M3039
5M3039

00:38:44
00:39:27
00:51:02

00:33:48
00:35:35
00:37:07
00:37:31
00:37:59

00:36:58
00:40:47

00:17:20
00:18:10
00:20:27
00:20:42
00:21:13
00:21:42
00:21:54
00:22:21
00:22:32
00:22:43
00:22:50
00:23:16
00:23:33
00:23:39
00:24:19
00:24:27
00:24:47
00:26:27
00:27:33
00:28:20
00:28:28
00:28:42
00:29:29
00:30:38
00:32:02
00:32:05
00:33:42
00:34:41
00:35:54
00:42:50
00:45:11
00:48:53
01:15:20

00:17:10
00:17:29
00:18:23
00:19:17
00:21:55
00:24:59
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561 JOAO TADEU GOMES
543 GEISON ANDRE DE FARIA
525 DIEGO FABIANO ALMEIDA COSTA

-- 5 Km Masculino - 40 a 49 anos --
522 CLEMENTE M. BORGES
614 WANDERLEI FABIANO
519 CELSO RICARDO DE SOUZA

-- 5 Km Masculino - 50 a 59 anos --
570 JULIO CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA
545 GILSON BERALDO BALDASSARIS
10 ANTONIO GILBERTO BALBINO
573 LEE DEL NERY
613 WALTER CORREA DE ANDRADE

-- 5 Km Masculino - 60 a 99 anos --
518 CARMLIO JOSE DA SILVA
524 DECIO MOREIRA
538 FRANCISCO SANCHES
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5M3039
5M3039
5M3039

5M4049
5M4049
5M4049

5M5059
5M5059
5M5059
5M5059
5M5059

5M6099
5M6099
5M6099

00:30:13
00:31:25
00:32:21

00:19:20
00:23:03
00:36:41

00:21:16
00:21:18
00:22:49
00:23:17
00:28:00

00:21:59
00:28:10
01:20:48



T.Bruto Equipe

00:16:01 SANDIM
00:16:10 J F ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
00:16:36 LIGEIRINHO LORENA

00:18:41 PERSONAL RUNNER
00:19:43 ACORPA
00:20:20 LIGEIRINHO LORENA

00:25:44 LIGEIRINHO LORENA

00:26:39 LIGEIRINHO LORENA

00:30:37

00:31:16

00:32:00

00:33:01

00:32:55 MUZAMBOLT

00:35:30

00:36:55 KOKORO

00:37:10

00:37:50 EQUIPE CONDOR

00:37:54 CONDOR

00:38:39 IF SUL DE MINAS - CAMPUS MACHADO
00:38:39

00:39:44 EQUIPE CONDOR

00:42:12 MUZAMBOLT

00:42:15 CLUBE DE CORRIDA CFPA
00:43:03

00:45:16 IF SUL DE MINAS POUSO ALEGRE
00:49:15 AMONDEGAS SUECAS

00:23:13 CELINHO ATLETISMO / CONDOR
00:24:36 DINOSSAUROS

00:29:02

00:31:51

00:33:01

00:34:51 REVEZA/G.SANTOS
00:35:07 VIDATIVA

00:36:42 REVEZA RACING

00:37:02

00:39:09 REGINA LIMA

00:40:27 MUZAMBOLT

00:42:15 CLUBE DE CORRIDA - CFPA
00:51:20

00:25:49 VIDATIVA
00:31:52 CONDOR

00:32:04 PERSONAL RUNNER
00:33:55 NAFAR

00:35:48 SUA CASA IMOVEIS
00:37:41

00:38:19 CONDOR



00:38:58
00:39:44
00:51:20

00:34:00
00:35:42
00:37:22
00:37:50
00:38:19

00:37:22
00:41:09

00:17:20
00:18:10
00:20:29
00:20:44
00:21:16
00:21:45
00:21:54
00:22:22
00:22:57
00:22:49
00:22:59
00:23:18
00:24:02
00:23:47
00:24:22
00:24:31
00:24:53
00:26:33
00:27:44
00:28:33
00:28:32
00:29:02
00:29:40
00:30:51
00:32:20
00:32:28
00:34:02
00:35:00
00:35:59
00:43:03
00:45:16
00:49:16
01:15:27

00:17:11
00:17:29
00:18:23
00:19:17
00:21:59
00:25:04

CONDOR
REVEZA RACING

REVEZA/G.SANTOS
AMANTES DA CORRIDA
EQUIPE CONDOR
CONDOR

SUA CASA IMOVEIS
MUZAMBOLT

ASACORRE/AMERICANA-SP/P.CALDAS MG

LARANIJEIRAS
LIGEIRINHO LORENA
EQUIPE CORUJA

OS MALUCOS DA POEIRA

MUZAMBOLT
MUZAMBOLT

MUZAMBOLT

MUZAMBOLT
IF MACHADO

MUZAMBOLT

IF SUL DE MINAS

IFSULDEMINAS
ALMONDEGAS SUECAS
MUZAMBOLT

DSF ATLETISMO

ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE
ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE
ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE



00:30:28
00:31:39
00:32:36

00:19:22
00:23:10
00:36:55

00:21:17
00:21:21
00:22:52
00:23:19
00:28:15

00:22:02
00:28:29
01:20:59

KOKORO

DINOS-83

CONDOR

CELINHO ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE
CELINHO ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE
PERSONAL RUNNER

SANDIM

ASACORRE/AMERICANA-SP



Colocagdo

O oo NOOULL D WN P

N R R R ERRRRR R
O LWOWNOOUDA WNERERO

Numero Nome

574 LEONARDO SANTOS ANGELO

622 WASHINGTON CICERO S V

513 ANDRES FELIPE SANCHEZ PINEROS
806 GUILHERME AVELINO SILVA

548 GUILHERME A. V. RODRIGUES

618 ALEX ROGERIO SILVA CARVALHO
562 JONATHAN RAMOS OLIVEIRA

620 BRUNO GARCIA FERREIRA

151 MISAEL SOARES DA FONSECA

603 SURYAN ADRIANO DA SILVA

509 ANDERSON ALEXANDRE NOCINTO
536 FABRICIO NADALETE

526 EDSON APARECIDO DA SILVA JUNIOR

606 THIAGO MOREIRA

521 CLAYTON ROBERTO DA SILVA
605 THIAGO ANTONIO DE MELO
563 JOSE ARNALDO MELO DE LIMA
612 VITOR HUGO MELO DE LIMA
607 THIAGO SANTOS

585 MAYCON ELORDE DA SILVA

Classif.

O oo NOOULLEA WN PR

N R R R R R R R R R
O LWOWNOOUAWNERERO

Categoria
A5_M
A5 M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M
A5_M

T.Liquido
00:19:50
00:21:44
00:22:33
00:23:33
00:23:39
00:24:19
00:24:27
00:24:47
00:24:59
00:26:27
00:27:33
00:28:20
00:28:28
00:28:42
00:32:02
00:32:05
00:35:54
00:45:11
00:48:53
01:15:20



T.Bruto
00:19:54
00:21:46
00:22:40
00:24:02
00:23:47
00:24:22
00:24:31
00:24:53
00:25:04
00:26:33
00:27:44
00:28:33
00:28:32
00:29:02
00:32:20
00:32:28
00:35:59
00:45:16
00:49:16
01:15:27

Equipe
IF SUL DE MINAS - CAMPUS MACHADO

MUZAMBOLT

MUZAMBOLT

MUZAMBOLT
IF MACHADO

MUZAMBOLT

IF SUL DE MINAS
IFSULDEMINAS
ALMONDEGAS SUECAS
MUZAMBOLT



Colocagdo

c0ONOUTL D WN PR

Numero Nome
514 BARBARA HELLEN RODRIGUES
531 ERICA A DE FARIA OLIVEIRA MAIA
515 BEATRIS LOURDES ALVES HUHN
556 JAMILLY DE PAULA MOREIRA
565 JULIA PEREIRA AMORIM
592 RAFAELA AP RODRIGUES RUSSO
517 BRUNA ALESSANDRA PEREIRA
589 PATRICIA B DE A FONSECA SILVA

Classif.

0o NOoOY UL B WN B

Categoria
A5_F
A5 F
A5_F
A5_F
A5_F
A5_F
A5_F
A5_F

T.Liquido
00:25:15
00:28:00
00:32:42
00:38:35
00:38:35
00:41:49
00:45:11
00:51:02

T.Bruto
00:25:30
00:28:04
00:32:55
00:38:39
00:38:39
00:42:12
00:45:16
00:51:20



Equipe
IF

MUZAMBOLT
IF SUL DE MINAS - CAMPUS MACHADO

MUZAMBOLT
IF SUL DE MINAS POUSO ALEGRE



Colocagdo

u b WN R

Nimero Nome
547 GRENEI ALVES DE JESUS
616 WONDER PASSONI HIGINO
584 MATEUS CAMARGO PEREIRA
549 GUILHERME RODOLFO DIAS PEREIRA
561 JOAO TADEU GOMES

Classif.

u b WN R

Categoria
P5_M
P5_M
P5_M
P5_M
P5_M

T.Liquido
00:22:14
00:25:57
00:27:33
00:29:29
00:30:13



T.Bruto Equipe

00:22:17
00:26:06 MUZAMBOLT - MUZAMBINHO/MG

00:27:57 MUZAMBOLT
00:29:40
00:30:28



Colocagdo

1
2
3

Numero Nome
557 JANUARIA ANDREA SOUZA REZENDE
803 DANIELA G M BUENO
586 MELISSA SALARO BRESCI

Classif.

Categoria
PS_F
P5_F
P5_F

T.Liquido
00:37:18
00:37:19
00:45:20

T.Bruto
00:37:40
00:37:41
00:45:31



Equipe
EQUIPE MUZAMBOLT
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